EQUIVALENT 45 to 120 Watt
Halogen
AVERAGE RATED LIFE 25,000 hrs
HOUSING Aluminum, Plastic
BASE Medium (E26)
POWER 120V, 60Hz
LENS Prismatic Glass
BEAM 35°-65° Wide Flood

OUTDOOR
PAR SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order
Code Part Number
Wattage
(W) Base Replaces
Voltage
(V) CCT1
Typical
Lumens2 CRI3 Dim Beam
Weight
(lbs)
Case
Qty.
K7L6 LED-PAR30L-700NDO-30 12.5 E26 50W Halogen 120 3000 750 84 No 45° 0.6 18
K7L7 LED-PAR30L-700NDO-50 12.5 E26 50W Halogen 120 5000 900 86 No 45° 0.6 18
PAR30
Order
Code Part Number
Wattage
(W) Base Replaces
Voltage
(V) CCT1
Typical
Lumens2 CRI3 Dim Beam
Weight
(lbs)
Case
Qty.
K6L8 LED-PAR38-15W900NDO-30 13 E26 70W Halogen 120 3000 1100 83 No 65° 1.1 18
K6L9 LED-PAR38-15W900NDO-50 13 E26 70W Halogen 120 5000 1300 83 No 65° 1.1 18
K5N8 LED-PAR38-1700-NDO-30 20.5 E26 120W Halogen 120 3000 1700 80 No 65° 1.1 18
K5N9 LED-PAR38-1700-NDO-50 20.5 E26 120W Halogen 120 5000 1700 86 No 65° 1.1 18
1. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)   2. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)   3. CRI - Color Rendering Index
PAR38 Colors
Order
Code Part Number
Wattage
(W) Base
Voltage
(V) Color
Wavelength
(nm)
Typical
Lumens1 Dim Beam
Weight
(lbs)
Case
Qty.
K7L1 LED-PAR38-200NDO-R 7.3 E26 120 Red 619-631 400 No 35° 1.1 18
K7L2 LED-PAR38-350NDO-G 9.2 E26 120 Green 515-525 450 No 35° 1.1 18
K7L3 LED-PAR38-100NDO-A 7.3 E26 120 Amber 585-595 200 No 35° 1.1 18
K7L4 LED-PAR38-150NDO-P 9.2 E26 120 Purple 460-470 +
619-631
150 No 35° 1.1 18
K7L5 LED-PAR38-100NDO-B 9.2 E26 120 Blue 460-470 100 No 35° 1.1 18
1. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)
PAR38
Sea Turtle Lamps
Order